MOORING/UNMOORING (Ordinance n. 86/06 dt 29/12/2006)

TARIFF
VSL

For vsl up to 500 GRT.............. € 29.00
For vsl from 501 to 1500 GRT............. € 59.00
For vsl from 1501 to 2500 GRT.............. € 97.00
For vsl from 2501 to 5000 GRT.............. € 112.50
For vsl from 5001 to 7000 GRT.............. € 136.00
For vsl from 7001 to 10000 GRT.............. € 162.50
For vsl from 10001 to 15000 GRT.............. € 184.00
For vsl from 15001 to 20000 GRT.............. € 228.50
For vsl from 20001 to 25000 GRT.............. € 314.50
For vsl from 25001 to 30000 GRT.............. € 392.50
For vsl from 30001 to 40000 GRT.............. € 491.00
For vsl from 40001 to 50000 GRT.............. € 613.00
For vsl from 50001 to 60000 GRT.............. € 766.50
For conventional vsl over 60000 GRT, for each

1000 GRT the last tariff increases by € 15.50

For ferry boats over 30000 GRT, for each
1000 GRT the last tariff increases by €

The above rates are increased by:

a) 50% for service from 2000 to 0600;

b) 50% for service from 0001 to 2400 on Sunday;
c) 100% for service on National holidays;

d) 20% for service rendered on terminal sea buoys

Anchorage dues

NRT x € 0.72
NRT x € 1.58

For 30 days
For 12 months
Foreign vsls not equalised to Italian ships

can only pay for 30 days at NRT x € 1.45

FERRY
24.50
54.00
92.00

108.00
119.50
138.50
152.00
184.00
245.00
323.50

13.00



